©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
January, 2009 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
VN2410L/D
VN2410L
Small Signal MOSFET
240 V, 200 mA, N−Channel TO−92
Features

t(f) − 34 ns
1. Pulse Test; Pulse Width < 300 μs, Duty Cycle � 2.0%.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
VN2410L TO−92 1000 Units / Box
VN2410LG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units / Box
VN2410LZL1 TO−92 2000 Ammo Pack
VN2410LZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 Ammo Pack
VN2410L